
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 

11 

No. 

3 

76 

19 

75 

9 

77 

96 

73 

79 

86 

05 

15 

47 

71 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

Name 

Gary Blanarik 

Gary Kittell 

Alex Scaler 

Andy Pastore 

David Scaler 

Rick shields 

Jeff Blumenthal 

Jeremy Swank 

John Petillo 

Ray Qualls 

Robert O'Connor 

Brian Farnham 

F Russell "Strate, Jr." 

Luke Testerman 

Hometown 

Baden PA 

Tully NY 

Flemington NJ 

Watertown MA 

Flemington NJ 

Bridgeville PA 

Independence OH 

Mansfield OH 

Acton MA 

Reisterstown MD 

Woodbridge VA 

Medina OH 

Alden NY 

Harpers Ferry WV 

Reg 

OVR 

GLN 

NNJ 

NER 

NNJ 

STC 

NEO 

OVR 

NER 

WDC 

WDC 

NEO 

WNY 

WDC 

Member # 

276284 

160471 

163644_03 

376344 

163644_01 

324726 

267409 

256514 

374808 

189108 

12116 

438575 

001951 

438759 

Make 

2009 Silver Bullet 

Caracal D/SB 

1995 Mysterian CM2 

Womer EV3 

2009 Vortech FV 

2003 Volkswagen VDF-2 

2010 Invader QC1 

2007 Novakar Novakar 

1992 Speedsport V 

2003 Protoform P3 

2003 Vortech 2003 

2001 Citation B 

2010 QRE F-500 QRE Invader 

2008 Caracal D 

Sponsor 

Sewickley Car Store/Silver Bullet/Hoosier 

"Autowerks, Hoosier" 

Chassistools.com Autowerks Hoosier 

Vee Sport Racing 

Chassistools.com/Autowerks 

ARS Inc/Veesport Racing/AutoWorks 

QRE / Chainsaw Motorsports 

Summit Brokerage 

Petillo Racing 

H.R. 7620 

Hoosier 

"Quadrini Racing, Hoosier" 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:05.594 

2:20.754 

2:20.168 

2:18.572 

2:17.938 

2:18.645 

2:06.124 

2:01.893 

2:19.325 

2:29.184 

2:22.760 

2:17.474 

2:01.871 

3:13.409 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Race Time: 20:21.832 

Posted: 3:45pm   Official: 4:20pm 

Printed: 5/14/2016 4:31:50 PM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Les Walter / Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Race Director: Steve Pence  Chief Steward: Barry Kaplan 

SCCA Sanction # 16-M-4052-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Margin of Victory 

1:13.945 

Avg. Speed 

65.528 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.871 

Best Speed 

82.120 

Best Lap by 

47 - F Russell "Strate, Jr." 

Official Race Results

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors 

Group 3  FV,FF,F5 

Group 3 Race 1 FV,FF,F5 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:27 

Pittrace long course 2.780 miles 

5/14/2016 14:05 

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors


